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RESIDENCE HALL

Sanford Hall

Moore

Scott

Hall

Hall

Holshouser Hall

Hunt Village Apts.

Martin Village Apts.

Phase
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Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

TOTAL

III Apartments
IV-A Suites
IV-B Suites

V Apartments
V Suites

VI Apartments
VI Suites

ON-CAMPUS

Commuters

GRAND

Source:

TOTAL

Office of Residence Life.

https://cms24 .uncc.edu/sites/cms24.uncc.edu/files/media/factbo...

NUMBER OF STUDENTS RESIDING ON-CAMPUS AND
NUMBER COMMUTING TO CAMPUS

FALL,

MALE
150
236
106
158
144
152
72
84

119

149
84
108
1,682

5,962

7,644

1995
FEMALE TOTAL
166 316
235 471
249 355
235 393
102 246
151 303
125 197
146 230
100 219
129 249

80 229
100 184
121 229

1,939 3,621
6,312 12,274
8,251 15,895

PERCENTAGE

22.8

77.2

100.0
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